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COURSE
CODE COURSE ID SECTION

CREDIT
HOURS

DEPT
CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION DAY AND HOUR LOCATION

1837
1835
1833
1839
1843
1845
1849
1851
1855
1861
1859
1909
1865
1863
1857
1867
1873
1871
1912
1877
1875
1869
1920 
1930
1921 
1935 
1879 
1881

MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS

321V
322P
322V
331
340
341 
344 
361 
411B 
4110 
411P 
411PC 
411S 
411V 
411W 
412B 
4120 
412P 
412PC 
412S 
412V 
412W 
421P 
421V 
422P 
422V 
431 
441

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

1
1
1
2
3
1
3
2

1
1
1
1
2
3

06 VOICE 
06 PIANO 
06 VOICE
06 COUNTERPOINT 
06 EARLY CHILDHOOD, MUSIC 
06 CLASSICAL INSTRMT-BRA 
06 INTERMED, SCHOOL, MUSIC 
06 CONDUCTING (ELEM)
06 APPLIED, BRASS 
06 APPLIED, ORGAN 
06 APPLIED, PIANO 
06 APPLIED, PERCUSSION 
06 APPLIED, STRING 
06 APPLIED, VOICE 
06 APPLIED, WOODWIND 
06 APPLIED, BRASS 
06 APPLIED, ORGAN 
06 APPLIED, PIANO 
06 APPLIED, PERCUSSION 
06 APPLIED, STRING 
06 APPLIED, VOICE 
06 APPLIED, WOODWIND 
06 PIANO 
06 VOICE 
06 PIANO 
06 VOICE
06 ORCHESTRATION 
06 ELEM SCHOOL MUSIC

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
MWF
TTH
TTH
TTH
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
MW
MWF

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1200-1250
0900-0950
0300-0350
1000-1050
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
0800-0850
0100-0150

ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
210 ROS 
ROS BAND RM 
210 ROS 
212 ROS 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
ROS STUDIO 
210 ROS 
210 ROS

ART

1001 ART 111 01 2 07
1031 ART 211 01 3 07
1051 ART 212 01 2 07
1061 ART 310 01 2 07
1071 ART 311 01 2 07
1081 ART 321 01 2 07
1091 ART 342 01 3 07
1106 ART 411 01 3 07
1131 ART 430 01 3 07

BASIC DESIGN TTH 0200-0350 103 ROS
INTRO TO ART HISTORY MWF 1000-1050 103 ROS
ELEM FREEHAND DRAWING TTH 0900-1050 103 ROS
CREATE ART, CHILDREN MW 1100-1250 103 ROS
ARTS AND CRAFTS TTH 1000-1150 105 ROS
DRAWING AND PAINTING MW 0200-0350 103 ROS
SCULPTURE MW 0200-0350 105 ROS
ART IN CHILDHOOD EDUC MWF 0900-0950 103 ROS
CERAMICS TTH 0200-0350 105 ROS

HUMANITIES

1601 HUM 211 01 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

1602 HUM 211 02 3 08 HUMANITIES TTH

1603 HUM 211 03 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

1604 HUM 211 04 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF
1605 HUM 211 05 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF
1606 HUM 211 06 3 08 HUMANITIES TTH
1607 HUM 211 07 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF
1608 HUM 211 08 3 08 HUMANITIES TTH
1609 HUM 211 09 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

1610 HUM 211 10 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

1611 HUM 211 11 3 08 HUMANITIES TTH

1612 HUM 211 12 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

1613 HUM 211 13 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

1614 HUM 211 14 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

1621 HUM 212 01 3 08 HUMANITIES MWF

0800-0830
0800-0920
0100-0150
1100-1150
1200-1250
0330-0450
1100-1150
1100-1220
0400-0450
0100-0150
0300-0420
0800-0850
0900-0950
1000-1050
1200-1250

103 ROS 
105 ROS 
105 ROS
105 ROS
104 W GYM 
211 COM CTR 
203 W GYM 
103 ROS
103 ROS 
103 ROS
106 W GYM
105 ROS 
105 ROS 
105 ROS 
105 ROS

BIOLOGICAL & PHYSICAL SCIENCES

2201 BIO I l l 01 4 09
2202 BIO 111 02 4 09
2203 BIO 111 03 4 09
2204 BIO 111 04 4 09
2205 BIO 111 05 4 09
2206 BIO 111 06 4 09
2207 BIO 111 07 4 09
2208 BIO 111 08 4 09
2209 BIO 111 09 4 09
2210 BIO 111 10 4 09
2211 BIO 111 11 4 09
2212 BIO 111 12 4 09
2241 BIO 112 01 4 09
2242 BIO 112 02 4 09
2301 BOT 211 01 3 09
2401 CHE 111 01 4 09
2421 CHE 211 01 4 09
2441 CHE 311 01 4 09
2461 CHE 321 01 4 09
2491 CHE 411 01 4 09
2581 GEO 311 01 3 09
2601 PHY 111 01 4 09
2611 PHY

* ‘ »i . '4  ‘ ‘
211 01 4 09

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE E 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE E 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE E 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE E 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE E 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
INTRODUCTION, BOTANY 
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 
BIOCHEMISTRY 
INTRO TO GEOLOGY 
GENERAL PHYSICS 
MECHANICS

MWTHF 0200-0250, MF 0300-0350 
MWTHF 0800-0850, WF 0900-0950 
MTWTH 1000-1050, TTH 1100-1150 
TWTHF 1000-1050, WF 1100-1150 
TWTHF 0200-0250, TTH 0300-0350 
MTWTH 1000-1050, TTH 1100-1150 
MTTHF 0300-0350, MF 0400-0450 
MTTHF 0800-0850, MTH 0900-0950 
TWTHF 1100-1150, WF 1200-1250 
MTTHF 0600-0650, TTH 0700-0750 
MTTHF 0400-0450, TTH 0500-0550 
MTTHF 0600-0650, 0700-0750 
MWTHF 0800-0850, WF 0900-0950 
MTWTH 0300-0350, TTH 0400-0450 
MWF 0300-0350, W 0400-0450 
MTTHF 0900-0950, TH 1000-1150 
MTTH 0800-0850, T 0900-1150 
MTHF 0200-0250, TH 0300-0550 
MTHF 0200-0250, TH 0300-0550 
MWF 0700-0750 
MWF 0200-0250, W 0300-0350 
MTTHF 0300-0350, TTH 0400-0450 
MWTH 0100-0150, W 0200-0450

201 SC 
201 SC 
105 SC 
208 SC 
208 SC 
201 SC

200
200
200

SC
SC
SC

105 SC A, 200 T SC 
105 SC A, 200 T SC 
202 SC A 
202 SC A
208 SC A, 200 T SCI 
105 SC A, 200 T SC 
208 SC A, 200 T SC 
302 SC A, 201 SC A 
202 SCI A
302 SCI A, 207 T SC 
103 SC A, 302 SC A
103 SC A, 302 SC A
104 SCI a 
104 SCI A 
204 T SCI 
301 SCI A 
301 SCI A

(Continued on page 12)


